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Marguerite McLean

From: Marguerite McLean

Sent:  Friday, July 27, 2012 8:11 AM

To: Michaef Lawson

Cc: Bob Casey; Mark Futrell

Subject: RE: Return of Confidential Documents

Per this e-mail, the Clerk's Office will return to the source confidential DNs
03881-12, 03920-12, 03931-12, 03940-12, and 04513-12.

Marguerite H. McLean

Records Technician

Florida Public Service Commission
Office of Commission Clerk

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850
850-413-6824

From: Michael Lawson

Sent: Thursday, July 26, 2012 4:40 PM

To: Marguerite MclLean

Subject: Return of Confidential Documents

Marguerite,

Staff does not need the following confidential documents submitted for the undocketed Smart Meter
workshop and they can be returned.

03881-12
03920-12
0393112
03940-12
04513-12

Thanks,
Mike Lawson
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